
KANSAS PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2026

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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A. Name of Candidate: Richard Billinger

Address: 310Acacia

City and Zip Code: Goodland 67735

Office Sought:
State Senate

County:

District:

Sherman

40

B- Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Suinmaiy (covering the period from January 1,2025 through December 31, 2025)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

157662.35

20950.00

178612.35

2500.00

176112.35

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, hay been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor,"

il-^l^^lft

Date

^)./^/J-
iignature df Candidate or Treasurer

PDC Form 2025
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Richard Billinger

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Nuinc ol'Candidate)

Diitc

05/12/251
H|

06/30/2C|
HI

07/14/2!
H

07/14/2; I
n

08/21/2'!
a

10/01/2^1
a

10/29/2^1
HI

10/29/2C|
B

10/29/2'I
a

10/29/2'I
a

08/28/2!
a

Name and Address of Contributor

LeadingAge Kansas
217 SE 8th Ave.
Topeka, KS 66603

Sunflower Electric Power Corp
PO Box 1020
Hays, KS 67601

AT&T Services, Inc
5400 Foxridge DR, RM 114
Mission, KS 66202

Textron PAC
40 Westminster St
Providence, Rl 02903-2525

Butler National Corporation
1 Aero Plaza
New Century, KS 66031

Kansas Hospital Association
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Electric Power Coop
PO Box 4877
Topeka, KS 66604

NextEra Energy Res. Develop
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach, FL 33408

RAI Services Company
401 N Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101

BlueCross BlueShield Kansas
H33SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka, KS 66629

Midwest Health, Inc
3024 SW Wanamaker RD, 300
Topeka, KS 66614

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Priniiiry

Total S

1000.0C
H

500.00

1000.00

General

TotalS

250.00

1000.00

1000.00

100,00

500.00

500.00

1000,00

500.00

Check Appropriate Box

Cash :bcd

z
/

/

z
/

/

z
/

/

z
z

1

Loni
'. fund;

Olh cr

Subtotal This Page

Total
Amount

Received

$ 250.00

$1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$ 1,000,00

$ 100.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$7,350,00

Page _[_ of___/_
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Richard Billinger

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name ol' Candidate)

Diite

10/14/25)
B|

07/17/2i:j
01

06/17/2; I
B

08/18/2; I
a

07/31/2; I
E3

12/01/2[|
a

10/10/2C]
B|

10/29/2'|
Hi

07/01,2'I
a|

10/08/2'I
a]

n/07/2!
H

Name and Address ol'Contributor

Elevance Health Inc
3075 VandercarWay
Cincinnati, OH 45209

KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka.KS 66604-1761

Comcast Financial Agency Cor
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2838

Recover-Care Healthcare
2420 Knapp St, 2nd Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11235

Sunflower Redevelopment LLC
2600 Grand Blvd Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64108

Kansas Automobile Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka, KS 66603-3807

iTC Great Plains LLC
27175 Energy Way
Novi, Ml 48377

Prime Therapeutics
PO Box 64812
St. Paul, MN 55164-0812

Cox Communications Inc
901 S George Wash Blvd
Wichiia, KS 67211-3901

T-Mobile US Inc
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue.WA 98006-1350

Joshco Group LLC
325 E Warm Springs RD, 201
LasVegas, NV 89119-4240

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Primnry

Total S

1000.00

General

Total S

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250,00

250,00

500.00

250.00

1000.0C

500.00

Check Appropriate Box

c.

_t

•heel

/

/

z
z
/

/

/

z
z
z
z

:

; fund

Older

Subtotal This Page

Total

Amount

Received

$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 250.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 5,250.00

Page ^_or_±L
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Richard Billinger
(Name ot'Candidale)

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date

08/09/251

Name and Address of Contributor

The Bank-Goodland
924 Main
GoocHand, KS 67735

Occupation of

Individual Givio;
More Than $150

Primary

Total $
General

Total S

3600.OC

Check Appropriate Box

Cas) •hcc

_

\ funi.

Ollu-i

I/

-

Subtotal This Page

Total

Amount

Received

$ 3,600.00

$ 3,600.00

Pn.nec ~^ of
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Richard Billinger
(Name ol'Candidate)

Dsite

11,26/25

12/09/25

11/18/25

12/03/25

12/03/25

12/09/25

12/09/25

12/01/25

Name and Address of Contributor

Kansas Crossing Casino LC
1275SHWY69
Pittsburg, KS 66762

KS Independent Pharmacy PAC
3512 SW Fairlawn RD, STE 300
Topeka, KS 66614

Kansas Contractors Association PAC
800 SW Jackson, ST 100
Topeka. KS 66612

Venture Corporation
PO Box 1486
Great Bend, KS 67530

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka.KS 66614-5129

Motorola Sotulions Inc. PAC
601 Pennsylvania Ave NW STE 675N
Washingion. DC 20004

7?5a~
PO Box 203730
Austin, TX 78720

Kansas Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Buren St STF 100
Topeka, KS 66603

Occupation of

Individual Giving

More Than S150

Primary

TotaiS

500.00

1000.(X

General

Totals

500,00

500.00

500.00

woo.cx
B

500.00

250,00

Check Appropriate Box

Cash Chnl

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

z

F. funil'

Other

E

Subtotal This Page

Total Amount

Received

$ 500.00

$ 500,00

$ 500.00

$1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 250.00

$ 1,000.00

B 4,750.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Tolal [temized Receipts for Period

Total Unilemixcd Comribulions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contribuiions When Contribulor N01 Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Sum map,')

<t 90 ocrG

<E -3H QKrB

^O^S-D
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Richard Billinger
( Nanicvl'Candidaic)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Datr

'hl^

^/-|zr

r///7<]

17- /y7/?;r

Name and Address

Douglas Sederstrom
1556 RD 65
Goodland.KS 67735

Nancy Fontaine
1119W5th
Holton, KS 66436

Donna Fulkerson
16591 NE Highway K4
Eskridge.KS 66423-9167

Douglas Sederstrom
1556 RD 65
Goodland, KS 67735

Primary

$
Gi;»ernl

s

^DD

STPO

^00

l^OD

Purpose' of Expenditure or Disbursfnn'nt

Treasurer

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Treasurer

SubtotalThis Page

Aniuunl

$700.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 800.00

,2,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Tulal Itemized Gxpcndilures This Period

Toial UnHrimixrd Expunduurcsol'&50or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEM ENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

? 2,500.00

£2,500.00'

1 1


